IVT PR

a3 Pl UH AR
AT, 2024 FY JHIfG 95
T, 2024 ¥ o AIkie g©1 ddhas
@ PASI W)
gelc | W 2024T% | 9o U A
faavor SIHT ¥ Irafde | aRafa® Jibs! ol
2023-2024 3fpe U IGRIGGI
gy | T Y Bl
e
3afe
LSIEEY
3Ths
1| Irora wrfoer 135418.67 | 122393.30 | 90.38 98.84
(@) | P oG 102464.02 94633.28 | 92.36 98.27
i. | o%g Ud 9a1 AR 43383.84 36749.06 | 84.71 81.25
ii. | WU U9 USIohRUT Yech 6111.79 5694.88 93.18 132.63
iii. | YRToTG - 609.53 711.71 116.76 141.33
iv. | fapiogaamy 3ffq )R o, 28645.57 27691.04 96.67 107.80
V. | T IdTG b 2975.37 2944.02 98.95 108.30
vi. | Y BRI R IAAT BT g 14024.04 14093.66 | 100.50 | 109.77
VIl | S DX T4 e 6713.88 6748.91 | 100.52 | 129.92
@) | IR P oA - 17088.62 16318.87 | 95.50 127.63
@M | JgTEdl 3G U4 S=IgH 15866.03 11441.15 72.11 89.43
2 | YoiNTa wifeerat 52864.43 33744.14 | 63.83 41.68
@) | Boll 3R AT BT aget 941.75 719.81 76.43 126.40
@) | g wftaar 66.30 47.50 71.64 100.69
(M | YR T 3= <l 51856.38 32976.83 | 63.59 41.13
3 | pawiwEi(i+2) 188283.10 | 156137.44 | 82.93 82.11
4 | oG @Y +P)TG+TT+°+T( 167305.52 | 139741.79 | 83.52 82.70
(@) | JoRG oAl R Wad (°),(T), (W) | 68888.33 48985.72 | 71.11 72.98




(P BISHR ()

@) | =S YIaE R T 26925.65 23572.16 87.55 83.99
(M) | 999 vd Aeigd )R T4 41476.23 40094.70 | 96.67 90.96
@ | UTE R @ 28239.72 25642.46 90.80 94.57
(T) | TRt R " 1775.58 1446.75 81.48 63.25
5 | yeitTa @d ®)+ | ( 18216.82 13106.39 71.95 69.56
@) | Tolid ot R TdD! () 18203.75 13072.90 71.81 69.36
(BIgH
(@) |9dd Td Ayl R |d 13.07 33.49 256.24 105.25
6 | &aR T d 171373.05 143827.12 | 83.93 89.06
(i) |9\ e 83045.47 75131.18 90.47 84.30
@) |9 82817.62 74905.12 90.45 84.20
@) | Yot 227.85 226.06 99.21 116.96
(i) | graTTe & 57291.97 46897.92 81.86 82.83
IoRd 52699.04 44063.69 83.61 85.77
(P) |
goit 4592.93 2834.23 61.71 51.99
()
(i) | amfde &= 31035.61 21798.02 70.24 69.58
(@) | e 17639.57 11751.92 66.62 65.08
YoINTd 13396.04 10046.10 74.99 76.02
() _
Tl 3a SR 14149.29 9021.06 63.76 86.51
(iv)
7 |pawd 185522.34 152848.18 | 82.39 81.34
8 | o 3k 3| 2760.76 3289.26 119.14 170.94
9 | Iog -31886.85 -17348.49 54.41 19.82
SRR/ "TeT (-)(1-4)
10. | IreTopIYIg Siferghy/°reT -51856.38 -32976.83 63.59 41.13
[1+)27P)2+(d-((7+8)]
UTY S °reT)-)/Sfer=iv(+)
11| [1+2@)+ 2@ -24930.73 -9404.67 37.72 6.31

[{4P (M) +(H)U(+) S (+5+8]
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R FS H)

TRITRITSH BT / Tféa I [ 31.03.2024 % | TR F TR & yiasg % | & IRE [1.03.2024
™ Ry ¥ omEr | SRR | ARM e | I | g @1 @RS
venfd | g g¢ SEdRll
T / SUHH.&. mrearyf
R IR
ERISHERIH
faf
e Tl B FUm 100 Nil Nil Nil Nil 100
e 3178.75
AT Y& STt Nil Nil Nil Nil 3048.46
Rag fAmH >
B AT faggd P, Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
EIE]
Teftor feT g m&m 3054.82 2952.48
g fafaes
B Y I TSIt 0.00 * * * * 0.00
farg Frmfefies (Rrsan)
I 3D
o B %»m(%qu)&m 0.00 * * * * 0.00
A
D I faxitg — 15000 Nil Nil Nil Nil 15000
Igq
DR AT 3 S
Td 3f.SI.S o —— 47.09 * * * * 47.09
foerg fmme
fofires
A Sdfaedhd
o fafies
A HicHERd
fafics, Fuud 4.93 * * * * 4.93
fasaraqze
CHIbad U EERCEIE 47.42 * * * * 47.42
faftree ()
HId We cqueIsd N 1.73 * * * * 1.73
fm forfires
e 832.53
gRagH o * * * * 682.92
fowrg fag fAmma
P I AfgEr
S B a;m@;ﬁ 394.91 * * * * 463.69
fofres
PRI I JY A1
IdG I Td FIUANTLATH 0.063 * * * * 0.063
HTIR HedTo (FeTam)

i fafies




A IoY BT

o Rem e | Sradkiern 1141.14 1141.14

fafies

I HRITR fapry

i R, as(qg W?ﬁ 4.25 4.25

fasaraa

I SR

fawrg frm NERIrIED 5.15 5.15

fafies

H1q I ferfies . 0.60 0.60

I .Q-q-

m Ao | Framte 45.74 45.74

foa frmm

B I Soasegd 0.01 0.01

IR fmm

A I 3T .

oif U orRiRid | PuHSIEN g 0.00 0.00

gt § uRafdd Lepspei|

ELIERECAARLE

P Iy TS

e i ”

A T g9

L) FugSId 0 0

fafies

el AT 1773.30 1773.30
. Hugugy)

IRe U faffics

e oY HW 29.27 26.65

FugreH

A

S — — 0.35 0.35

TTRGR ST ot 4.50 4.50

fafires

il Hel X STHARTE 1110.78 1110.78

w W 0.00 0.00

o1 39N fafies 0.00 0.00

. 0.00 0.00

TATHR WY 345.03 345.03

x HEIRS]

fafies

I @m;é AR Spdonsdt 7.06 7.06

;R;;G;m m&m 6439.31 6439.31

g 9 fafies

PR oG DRI SR 0 0




P I GeDBRI
fauuE hevwH

0.00

0.00

A T GeDhRY
JUYTT e

8.46

8.46

A T GeDhRY
g fasr
THewH fafies
(AT 3)

164.34

167.62

Fdrs fid

2.30

2.30

foa TgeErRt
Fars e faftes

47.98

e wEert
Has i fafes

dreRamsatai
(foremt)

10.28

10.28

P ST WITRIHROr

34.59

34.59

A T TgDRI
AT DIAa
T ued fafean
YT b faffics

0.00

0.00

PTHCHS HHART
e sl

7.5

7.5

ST Yl fafer
3reqg fayfaemay

(F3T)

20.05

P AT
IECRAEIRECIS]

HIATSIATSUB

550.99

550.99

ERIEERCER

Nil

Nil

NSFDC 100

NSTFDC 6.00

Guarantee
deed not
execulted

NSFDC
100

Nstfdc
15.00

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

it fafies

Nil
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PRI |
frm fefres
............... 31_03_2024..................ﬁ'm%&ww%ﬁgw &f Chll
31.03.2024 | 03/24 31/03/2024 %/rg/é”ﬂ
o ﬁar?w?va; qﬁagj ﬂﬁrﬁwgg S
IYR
fa faumT ¥ BRI TSR §
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#)

GURERCIN
(Tt SHiebst el HrHe)
HERCRIECITCIRI L)
(@F (B)1 AP Axarsil Pt U add Pt A )
(3 PRI
)
g 2023-2024 2022-2023
ARS T s T
30 5549.05 5549.05 2835.25 2835.25
s 7041.80 12590.85 8712.90 11548.18
Sl 8619.92 21210.77 7282.03 18830.21
SEIE 7469.17 28679.94 6750.94 25581.15
ST 7368.79 36048.73 8165.57 33746.72
IRGER 8049.17 44097.90 6894.37 40641.09
TSR 7432.55 51530.45 7310.46 47951.55
TdR 7108.57 58639.02 7800.29 55751.84
R 7317.73 65956.75 6850.79 62602.63
SRR 9235.82 75192.57 7793.73 70396.36
THIaR] 10386.05 85578.62 8562.96 78959.32
A (RIY®) 9054.66 94633.28 11270.72 90230.04
RIS UGl
(T SficbsT bl WTHC)
oI TfTadT (HR IeRA-T)
(@@ (@)1 AP A3l Bt U el Pt A )
(3. PRUS]
a9 2023-2024 2022-2023
RS T RS TATTHY
3 462.09 462.09 596.87 596.87
s 1442.82 1904.91 384.38 981.25
cel 1269.54 3174.45 1145.74 2126.99
SGIE 1236.05 4410.50 1942.24 4069.23
ST 1281.98 5692.48 435.87 4505.10
RidsR 1339.00 7031.48 1285.58 5790.68
TSR 821.17 7852.65 405.64 6196.32
TdR 1410.63 9263.28 438.40 6634.72
[ERER 1268.08 10531.36 384.00 7018.72
SR 1316.94 11848.30 3813.35 10832.07
TRARL 426.44 12274.74 282.30 11114.37
A (IRfY®) 4044.13 16318.87 3906.90 15021.27




aTRYS Ugfa
(WMt 3ifpst BT THC)

oG ATl (Tl 3gM)
@& (M1 HRYE ATl $ T Fad BI A )
(3. PRSI H)

g 2023-2024 2022-2023

HIR® PUIG] HIR® T
3 395.75 395.75 0 0
s 879.72 1275.47 2336.90 2336.90
Sl 593.27 1868.74 8053.20 10390.10
SGIE 1175.83 3044.57 1735.48 12125.58
3R 660.09 3704.66 1273.51 13399.09
IRGER 736.41 4441.07 1442.88 14841.97
SR 454.75 4895.82 2361.50 17203.47
TdR 713.44 5609.26 2146.59 19350.06
[ERSER 763.22 6372.48 1362.05 20712.11
SR 770.16 7142.64 1360.17 22072.28
TIaR] 1545.74 8688.38 2566.93 24639.21
A (WRIY®) 2752.77 11441.15 2646.25 27285.46

RIS UGl
(T 3T T HrHC)
o ot
Pl 3R A B et
(@F ()2 {1 A3l & T AP Hi Ag F)
(3. RIS
)

g 2023-2024 2022-2023

RS ERIG IS TEITHY
3 16.07 16.07 28.86 28.86
s 176.01 192.08 19.72 48.58
Sl 14.05 206.13 16.56 65.14
NI 171.06 377.19 14.40 79.54
3R 37.12 414.31 13.60 93.14
RdsR 171.08 585.39 16.79 109.93
TR 27.68 613.07 14.53 124.46
IR 19.41 632.48 16.55 141.01
IFRER 26.16 658.64 178.38 319.39
SRR 12.57 671.21 27.83 347.22
PG 15.13 686.34 19.76 366.98




EETCEEED) | 3347 719.81 42.66 409.64
aTiRYD Ugfa
T 3fiehS] bl e
3= urfeerar
(Td ()2 1R ATl ®f T Iad &I Ag )
(3. sl H)
g 2023-2024 2022-2023
HIRkS TR HIRkS TRITHY
3 1.25 1.25 0.83 0.83
s 1.35 2.60 1.28 2.11
S 1.77 4.37 1.19 3.30
SEIE 1.93 6.30 1.43 473
3T 1.14 7.44 0.89 5.62
IRGER 1.43 8.87 14.14 19.76
SR 1.11 9.98 1.85 21.61
IdR 3.66 13.64 2.87 24.48
[EREN 5.88 19.52 3.09 27.57
SR 1.79 21.31 3.66 31.23
HIas! 2.63 23.94 2.76 33.99
A (URIYP) 23.56 47.50 15.95 49.94
GUREREIS]
(Wt Sifpat BT THC)
IYR TG 39 gl
(& (M2 AR AEnsli Bl Th Iad Pt AS 1)
(3.t H)
g 2023-2024 2022-2023
RS TATTHY RS T
3 8886.72 8886.72 10972.80 10972.80
g 2210.61 11097.33 -1392.68 9580.12
Sl 3860.21 14957.54 -4278.38 5301.74
NI 2429.30 17386.84 4166.54 9468.28
3T 6348.16 23735.00 4555.65 14023.93
IRGER 955.64 24690.64 3578.47 17602.40
TSR 1730.77 26421.41 1103.05 18705.45
IR 2384.25 28805.66 1182.37 19887.82
[EER 3717.90 32523.56 3937.25 23825.07
SR -106.04 32417.52 1210.12 25035.19
PR -1567.95 30849.57 -350.96 24684.23




|7 URfYe) | 2127.26 32976.83 -2011.73 22672.50
i g
(WTTHt 3iTpst BT THE)
ST @
(UM Td TeTRID! ! SIS, Holgel/dd-, d)
AR A3l Bl Th Ieiep Bt AG T)4(h) el
(3. B! H)
g 2023-2024 2022-2023
AIRIS TRTTHL IR TRITHL
3 6946.43 6946.43 6282.37 6282.37
s 3537.97 10484.40 1901.55 8183.92
Sul 4915.31 15399.71 3272.86 11456.78
SGIE 3313.68 18713.39 5476.89 16933.67
3R 5435.81 24149.20 4712.40 21646.07
IRGER 2105.18 26254.38 3256.04 24902.11
3aJR 1889.64 28144.02 2822.37 27724.48
BEER 3299.21 31443.23 3041.20 30765.68
[ERER 5040.68 36483.91 5262.58 36028.26
SR 2866.66 39350.57 6226.18 42254.44
TRt 2368.14 41718.71 2442.91 44697.35
A (WRIY®) 7267.02 48985.73 5766.17 50463.52
wIREE Taftt
(T 3MTps! BT BIHe)
B YA U e @A
4) (@) . ATR® T3l B U Faid Dl He 1) Wad (
(3. RIS
)
g 2023-2024 2022-2023
RS TRITHY HIR® TAITHY
3 2098.89 2098.89 2073.70 2073.70
s 1557.48 3656.37 1664.54 3738.24
Sul 1539.59 5195.96 1668.63 5406.87
ScTs 1697.94 6893.90 1327.16 6734.03
3R 2550.45 944435 2292.80 9026.83
IBGER 2131.56 11575.91 1857.16 10883.99
TSR 1810.41 13386.32 1816.02 12700.01
IdR 1728.66 15114.98 2149.96 14849.97
IEFRER 1783.81 16898.79 1074.28 15924.25
SRt 1772.27 18671.06 1405.00 17329.25
HIas! 2666.91 21337.97 2485.76 19815.01




|7 URfYe) | 2234.19 23572.16 2025.76 21840.77
GUBEAEIN
(Tt 3ifepet &1 BTHe)
R/ T
AIRY) & SE@I3T DI T AT bl Ha ° (S ()4) (1)
(3. PRSI H)
a9 2023-2024 2022-2023
AR TRITHL RS TRITHL
3 3630.54 3630.54 345151 345151
s 3397.27 7027.81 3230.73 6682.24
S&l 3268.55 10296.36 3280.58 9962.82
TS 3157.21 13453.57 3213.01 13175.83
ST 3791.02 17244.59 3240.24 16416.07
RdaR 3270.50 20515.09 3822.82 20238.89
TSR 3190.58 23705.67 3229.85 23468.74
TdR 3223.56 26929.23 3163.94 26632.68
[EER 3233.75 30162.98 3206.96 29839.64
SR 3225.67 33388.65 3178.89 33018.53
TR 3282.72 36671.37 3172.49 36191.02
A (WRIY®) 3423.33 40094.70 3234.91 39425.93
wIREE Taftt
(T 3Mfps! BT BIHe)
URM TR I5Id G
ARy A3 Bt U AP PHHS H(ST ()4 .
(3. B! H)
g 2023-2024 2022-2023
RIS TRITHL ARI® TRITHL
3 1790.66 1790.66 1948.37 1948.37
s 2088.17 3878.83 2043.89 3992.26
Sel 2685.05 6563.88 2425.45 6417.71
NI 3011.10 9574.98 2825.00 9242.71
ST 2624.40 12199.38 2586.97 11829.68
RdeR 2202.90 14402.28 2358.84 14188.52
TSR 2024.88 16427.16 2242.81 16431.33
TIR 1941.04 18368.20 2157.16 18588.49
[ERER 1833.93 20202.13 1968.87 20557.36
SR 1844.83 22046.96 1859.40 22416.76
TR 1811.52 23858.48 1815.67 24232.43
T (URTYD) 1783.98 25642.46 1855.03 26087.46




AIRYP Ugf

(WTTHt 3ifpst BT THE)
ETRI® IRRTSRG T
AR A3t B U Fadd Bl AG T)d . T (
(3. B! H)
g 2023-2024 2022-2023
AIRIS TATTHY AIRIS TATTHY
30 21.34 21.34 38.44 38.44
s 36.87 58.21 110.89 149.33
o 53.71 111.92 179.20 328.53
NI 5.18 117.10 84.27 412.80
ST 410.02 527.12 502.85 915.65
RdeR 36.51 563.63 60.21 975.86
TSR 35.55 599.18 249.85 1225.71
TdR 222.90 822.08 53.14 1278.85
[EER 117.95 940.03 35.76 1314.61
SR 49.00 989.03 101.20 1415.81
TR 29.43 1018.46 36.08 1451.89
AT (URIYD) 428.29 1446.75 90.38 1542.27
wIREE Taft
(T TSt T hTHC)
UCINGRCE]
(TSR] Dl BIgHR/dd)
A1) A3 Bl U Jeich I 7G ) 5 . DH(G (
(3. B! H)
g 2023-2024 2022-2023
HIRS TATTHY RS TITHY
3 471.11 471.11 568.68 568.68
s 1085.99 1557.10 940.74 1509.42
Sl 1488.58 3045.68 978.49 2487.91
SEIE 1060.07 4105.75 1592.12 4080.03
ST 616.99 4722.74 972.60 5052.63
IRGER 1237.13 5959.87 1358.35 6410.98
TR 1376.54 7336.41 743.43 7154.41
TdR 988.56 8324.97 776.89 7931.30
[EER 788.88 9113.85 838.59 8769.89
SR 1377.76 10491.61 1164.79 9934.68




TR 503.97 10995.58 1102.92 11037.60
AT (URIY®) 2077.32 13072.90 2369.75 13407.35
GUBEAEIN
(WTTHY 3ifpst BT THE)
TG UR Yol @/
e Raelt B Th Fad Bl A T)5 . T( T/ (
(3. S H)
g 2023-2024 2022-2023
HIRS TATTHY AIRIS TTHY
3 4.05 4.05 10.54 10.54
s 2.67 6.72 9.50 20.04
Sul 2.64 9.36 9.67 29.71
NEIE 2.76 12.12 9.40 39.11
ST 3.39 15.51 9.26 48.37
RideR 2.75 18.26 11.24 59.61
TSR 2.59 20.85 9.25 68.86
TdR 2.58 23.43 8.84 77.70
[ERER 2.01 25.44 9.02 86.72
SR 2.60 28.04 8.88 95.60
THIaR| 2.61 30.65 8.95 104.55
A (URfY®) 2.84 33.49 9.13 113.68
GUREREIN
(T 3HTps! BT BIHe)
Tfafyd ot g 3w
AIR®) TrRarsll &1 Tdh Jdd dI A U . ¢ (
(3. B! H)
g 2023-2024 2022-2023
ARIS TATTHY ARIS T
3 347.91 347.91 61.00 61.00
s 45.88 393.79 160.69 221.69
Sel 405.34 799.13 405.46 627.15
NI 235.40 1034.53 83.18 710.33
ST 265.20 1299.73 127.97 838.30
RdsR 266.19 1565.92 507.57 1345.87
TSR 137.86 1703.78 83.44 1429.31
TIR 233.44 1937.22 235.95 1665.26
[FRER 297.96 2235.18 319.50 1984.76
SR 92.45 2327.63 264.51 2249.27
TR 142.74 2470.37 18.98 2268.25
T (URTYP) 818.89 3289.26 519.62 2787.87




ARy Ugf

(Wt 3ifp st BT THE)
oI SHftr=wETeT/
HIRYP) A=At Bl Th FAAdh Bl He 9 .

(3. S H)

T Ie] 2023-2024 2022-2023
HIRS TATTHY RS TTHY
3 -8080.97 -8080.97 -10362.27 -10362.27
s -1253.42 -9334.39 -2482.61 -7879.66
o -1979.48 -11313.87 -5614.66 -2225.40
TS -1304.06 -12617.93 -2497.68 -4723.08
ST -5500.84 -18118.77 -3460.31 -8183.39
Rder 377.93 -17740.84 -1732.24 -9915.63
TSR -242.59 -17983.43 283.31 -10198.94
TIR -1182.73 -19166.16 -180.11 -10379.05
[FRERN -2661.09 -21827.25 -2951.60 -13330.65
SRR 1564.49 -20262.76 196.56 13134.09
TRaR 2199.51 -18063.25 1459.29 -11674.80
T (URY®) 714.74 -17348.49 4851.62 -6823.18
wIREE Taftt
(T 3Mfps! BT BIHe)
ISP fr=y,/greT
10. 7RIS 1]l & T SIAd B! HS F) o (

(3. PRSI H)

g 2023-2024 2022-2023
RS TATTHY AIRIS TTHY

3 -8886.72 -8886.72 -10972.80 -10972.80
s -2210.61 -11097.33 -1392.68 -9580.12
o -3860.21 -14957.54 -4278.38 -5301.74
ESIE -2429.30 -17386.84 -4166.54 -9468.28
ST -6348.16 23735 -4555.65 -14023.93
RIdsR -955.64 -24690.64 -3578.47 -17602.40
TSR -1730.77 -26421.41 1103.05 ~18705.45
TIR -2384.25 -28805.66 -1182.37 -19887.82
[FREER -3717.90 -32523.56 -3937.25 -23825.07
SRR 106.04 -32417.52 1210.12 -25035.19
RG] 1567.95 -30849.57 350.96 -24684.23
T (URIYD) 2127.26 -32976.83 2011.73 -22672.50




1R g
(WMt 3ifpst BT THE)
AT ©TeT /(-) TR+ (
) o1RYP ATt Bt U b Bl He T11. T
(3. S H)
g 2023-2024 2022-2023
A& TATTHL HiR® T
3 -6787.83 -6787.83 -8899.10 -8899.10
s -653.13 -7440.96 -3057.22 -5841.88
o -2320.62 -9761.58 5736.75 -105.13
NI -731.35 -10492.93 -2829.12 -2734.25
ST -3797.72 -14290.65 -2262.85 -4997.10
IRGER 1175.92 -13114.73 1721.31 -6718.41
TSR 79.63 -13035.10 712.97 -6005.44
TIR -655.59 -13690.69 -967.59 -5037.85
[FEEN -1934.08 -15624.77 -2862.97 -7900.82
SRR 1878.31 -13746.46 194.88 -7705.94
HIas! 4234.86 -9511.60 2836.72 ~4869.22
T (URY®) 106.93 -9404.67 4037.49 -831.73

afvg s sifrert







